

Summary of Bids Received

Project: Fremont Road District - 2019

Section: 19-07000-01-GM

Description: MIII, Patch & Resurface

CPMS Pin: B-81228 **Let Date:** 3/12/2019

Bidder Address		City, State, Zip	Bond	Bid Price	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate	\$ Over/Under Eng. Estimate	
Peter Baker & Son Company	1349 Rockland Road	Lake Bluff, IL 60044	Bid Bond	\$509,771.05	-27.13%	-\$189,791.95	
J. A. Johnson Paving Company	1025 E. Addison Court	Arlington Heights, IL 60005	Bid Bond	\$689,522.50	-1.44%	-\$10,040.50	
Builders Paving, LLC	4413 Roosevelt Rd #108	Hillside, IL 60162	Bid Bond	\$731,888.00	4.62%	\$32,325.00	
Engineer's Estimate				\$699,563.00			
Design	IDOT(2)	Contract Bidder		SES then Plan Rad	ck	_	
Finance	Bid Tab File	Resident Eng.		Administrative Ass	istant		
Construction	Project File	Request By Mail		Mgr Capital Progra	mming		



Return Bid Tabulation

Project: Fremont Road District - 2019

Section: 19-07000-01-GM

Description: MIII, Patch & Resurface

CPMS Pin: B-81228 Let Date: 3/12/2019

				-								
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		J. A. Johnson Paving Company		Peter Baker & Son Company		Builders Paving, LLC	
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	28,050.0	POUND	\$0.50	\$14,025.00	\$0.01	\$280.50	\$0.01	\$280.50	\$0.01	\$280.50
2	40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	2,060.0	TON	\$68.00	\$140,080.00	\$75.00	\$154,500.00	\$56.90	\$117,214.00	\$82.00	\$168,920.00
3		HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	173.0	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$865.00	\$2.50	\$432.50	\$1.00	\$173.00	\$20.00	\$3,460.00
4	40003333	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	4,296.0	TON	\$76.00	\$326,496.00	\$72.00	\$309,312.00	\$57.35	\$246,375.60	\$82.00	\$352,272.00
5	44000157	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	39,199.0	SQ YD	\$3.00	\$117,597.00	\$2.50	\$97,997.50	\$2.05	\$80,357.95	\$2.80	\$109,757.20
6	44201713	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 6 INCH	950.0	SQ YD	\$45.00	\$42,750.00	\$40.00	\$38,000.00	\$10.00	\$9,500.00	\$52.00	\$49,400.00
7	44201717	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	950.0	SQ YD	\$45.00	\$42,750.00	\$40.00	\$38,000.00	\$10.00	\$9,500.00	\$46.75	\$44,412.50
8	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$46,370.00	\$46,370.00	\$3,385.80	\$3,385.80
	Bid Total \$699,563				\$699,563.00		\$689,522.50		\$509,771.05		\$731,888.00	



Return Bid Details

Project: Fremont Road District - 2019

Section: 19-07000-01-GM

Description: MIII, Patch & Resurface

CPMS Pin: B-81228 **Let Date:** 3/12/2019

			Eng Estimate						
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
4	40000000	DITUMBUOLO MATERIALO (TACICOCAT)	00.050.0	DOLIND	#0.50	044.005.00	Φ0.04	Ф0.04	#0.04
1	40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	28,050.0	POUND	\$0.50	\$14,025.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
2	40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	2,060.0	TON	\$68.00	\$140,080.00	\$56.90	\$82.00	\$71.30
3	40h00987	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	173.0	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$865.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$7.83
4	41110113335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	4,296.0	TON	\$76.00	\$326,496.00	\$57.35	\$82.00	\$70.45
5	44000157	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	39,199.0	SQ YD	\$3.00	\$117,597.00	\$2.05	\$2.80	\$2.45
6	44201713	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 6 INCH	950.0	SQ YD	\$45.00	\$42,750.00	\$10.00	\$52.00	\$34.00
7	44201717	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	950.0	SQ YD	\$45.00	\$42,750.00	\$10.00	\$46.75	\$32.25
8	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,385.80	\$51,000.00	\$33,585.27
		Bid Tota		\$699,563.00					